VS94 Model
■ NEMA 4X/IP66 Enclosure (CSA Types 4 & 12)
■ Protects Your Equipment from Excessive
Shock or Vibration
■ Fine Adjustment to Precisely Select the
Degree of Sensitivity
■ Reset from a Remote Location (Optional)
■ Time Delay to Override Trip Operation

Shipping Weight: 4.35 lb. ( 2 kg.)
Shipping Dimensions: 9 x 8 x 4-11/16 in. (229 x 203 x 119 mm)
How to Order
Dimensions
VS94 Series Models
To order your VS94 model use the diagram below.
VS94   –  ___   –  ___   –  ___
Remote Reset
Blank = No Remote Reset
R15 = 115 VAC
R24 = 24 VDC
Space Heater
Blank = No Space Heater
H15 = 115 VAC
H24 = 24 VDC
Time Delay
(Includes remote reset feature)
Blank = No Time Delay
T15 = 115 VAC
T24 = 24 VDC
7-9/64 in.
(181 mm)
4 in.
(102 mm)
6-1/2 in.
(165 mm)
6-29/32 in.
(176 mm)
6-1/2 in.
(165 mm)
4-5/8 in.
(118 mm)
1-5/8 in.
(41 mm)
4 in.
(102 mm)
3/4 NPT
conduit fitting
Manual
Reset
Push-button
Mounting slot
5/16 x 9/16 in.
(8 x 14 mm)
4-places.
VS-94092B page 2 of 2
Warranty
A limited warranty on materials and workmanship is given with this FW
Murphy product. A copy of the warranty may be viewed or printed by going
to www.fwmurphy.com/support/warranty.htm